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Zimbra sico@shjins.ae

RE: Report Hawakamah 2015

From : SCA - Disclosure <Disclosure@sca.ae> Sun, Apr 10, 2016 01:35 PM
Sender : Montaser <montaser@sca.ae> £96 attachrments

Subject : RE: Report Hawakamah 2015
To : sico@emirates.net.ae, SCA - Disclosure <Disclosure@sca.ae>

¢ Noura Al. Ameri <Noura@sca.ae>, Mashael Jassim Al Jasmi
<m.aljasmi@sca.ae>, Montaser <montaser@sca.ae>, Ossama Hamdy
<ossamahamdy @sca.ae>, Ahmed Saeed Alnagbi <Ahmed.S@sca.ae>,
Abdulrahman Salem Mubarak <abdulrahmans@sca.ae>, Mohammad Junaid
Essa <m.junaid@sca.ae>, SCA - Disclosure <Disclosure@sca.ae>, lc@adx.ae,
Ameera Fadhel ALObeidli <AmeeraO@adx.ae>, Karima Ahmed Budebes
<BudebsK@adx.ae>, Khlood Salmeen Anber (salmeenk@adx.ae)
<salmeenk@adx.ae>, Anood Abdulla Al Hammadi <a.alhammadi@sca,ae>,
Jasem Mohammed Al Shemeili <j.alshemeili@sca.ae>
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Vision: Lsadership in developing the capital market and
cantributing to national economy growth.

Mission: To protect investors and enhancs the principles of ol SV Bpald o anbaaally Sl al g (il b 8 il M gy
sound and fair practices, and to improve the efficlency of UAE PR ATRUIS I W L PR ERE. 4 i pbuall il et Ea iy O peliall dibom ¢ u_h_,
capital markets through the de\relopment of the necessary PELICH PPN NG [P TP UL 35T W LTS A B D T ET1 T e ey
legisiations, the enhancement of supervisory regulations and the
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